

RICHWOOD FINANCIAL

what we can do for you...

- RETIREMENT PLANNING
- LIFE INSURANCE
- LONG TERM CARE
- COMPANY RETIREMENT PLANS
- ESTATE PLANNING
- EDUCATION FUNDING



Richwood Financial Located at The Richwood Banking Company Christina Horan, AIF®

Financial Advisor, LPL Financial

28 N Franklin St Richwood, OH 43344 (740)268-4181 Christina@RichwoodFinancial.com

Not FDIC Insured	Not Bank Guaranteed	May Lose Value
Not Insured by Any Federal Government Agency		Not a Bank Deposit

Securities offered through LPL Financial, Member FINRA/SIPC. Insurance products offered through LPL Financial or its licensed affiliates. The Richwood Banking Company and Richwood Financial are not registered brokers/dealers nor affiliates of LPL Financial

www.RichwoodFinancial.com

Richwood Office 28 N. Franklin St. Richwood, OH 43344

Delaware Office 1512 W. William St. Delaware, OH 43015

Plain City Office 601 W. Main St. Plain City, OH 43064

Huntsville Office 4848 Napoleon St. Huntsville, OH 43324

Marysville Office 249 W. Fifth St. Marysville, OH 43040

LaRue Office 26 S. High St. LaRue, OH 43332

EVERYONE SHOULD HAVE A LIVING WILL SIGN UP TO GET YOURS FOR FREE!

MAKE THE HARD DECISIONS TODAY SO YOUR FAMILY WONT HAVE TO

OVERVIEW: Meet one-on-one with Anthony Eufinger, Attorney at Law and discuss the basics of estate planning.

Mr. Eufinger will provide you with complimentary drafting and execution of your:

HEALTH CARE LIVING WILL HEALTH CARE POWER OF ATTORNEY

Call today to schedule your complimentary one-on-one appointment with Anthony Eufinger and meet with Financial Planner, Christina Horan for your **complimentary review**.

WHEN: Friday, September 18th 2015

WHERE: Richwood Bank Marysville

249 W. 5th St. Marysville, OH 43040

COST: Comlimentary

RSVP: RSVP by Thursday September 12th 2015 to

Christina Horan 740.268.4181

*Limited appointments available between 9:00 a.m. and 4:00 p.m. Please call early to schedule